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2019 ABCD Contact Information  

 

Katie Blanco Bourdeau, J.D., CFRE  

President, ADOM Development Corporation  

Cabinet Secretary for Stewardship & Development  

(305) 762-1053 

kblanco@theadom.org  

 

Edith Barahona  

Director of Development Services & Annual Giving  

(305) 762-1145  

ebarahona@theadom.org  

 

Sabrina Paul-Noel  

Director of Development Communications & Donor Relations  

(305) 762-1112 

spaulnoel@theadom.org  

 

Martha Velasquez  

Sr. Director of Special Events  

(305) 762-1051  

mvelasquez@theadom.org  

 

Jores Brunache  

Donor Relations Coordinator 

(305) 762-1243  

jbrunache@theadom.org  

 

Karey Bosack-Greenstein  

Sr. Director of Planned Giving  

(305) 762-1110 

kbosack@theadom.org  

 

Grace Veloz  

Director of Stewardship  

(305) 762-1064 

gveloz@theadom.org  

 

Jennifer Orlandi 

Special Events Coordinator  

(305) 762-1054  

jorlandi@theadom.org  
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